MR

Marco Polo Tours

<OCEANIA

CRUISES®

Early Bird! Oceania Nautica! Perfect Itinerary!
2025 Departure! Early Booking Discounts!
Cruise + Hotel Package! In-Depth Tour of Five

Mediterranean Countries!

Travel to Spain, France, Italy, Greece, and Turkey!
2 nights Barcelona, 2 nights Istanbul, 12 nights
Mediterranean Cruise, and All Taxes Included!

FREE USD$600 Shore Excursion Credit per cabin!
FREE Drinks!** FREE Specialty Dining! FREE Wi-Fi!
Limited Time Exclusive Offer!
Package Price $3690! Taxes Included!

Operated by:

Nice

Toulon Rome St

Departure Date Inside Oceanview Balcony
November 6,2025  $3690 $3990 $5990

Price includes Hotel, Cruise, and Port Taxes!

November 6

November 7

November 8

November 9
November 10
November 11
November 12
November 13
November 14
November 15
November 16
November 17
November 18
November 19

November 20

Barcelona, Spain

Own arrangement to hotel
Barcelona, Spain
Barcelona, Spain

Embark Oceania Nautica
Toulon, France

Nice (Villefranche), France
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
Naples/Pompeii, Italy
Catania, Italy

Argostoli (Cephalonia), Greece
Chania (Crete), Greece
Santorini, Greece

Athens (Piraeus), Greece
Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey
Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul, Turkey

Own arrangement to hotel

November 21  Istanbul, Turkey
November 22  Istanbul, Turkey
Marco Polo Tours

Embark
1:00pm
9:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
7:00am
6:00am
8:00am
1:00pm
Disembark

8:00am

B.C. Registration no. 1242-3 Vancouver: 604-732-3812 Toll free: 1-800-663-2288

5:00pm

10:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
10:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
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