Marco Polo Tours



*Early Bird!* Oceania Nautica! Perfect Itinerary! 2025 Departure! Early Booking Discounts! Cruise + Hotel Package! In-Depth Tour of Five Mediterranean Countries!

Travel to Spain, France, Italy, Greece, and Turkey! 2 nights Barcelona, 2 nights Istanbul, 12 nights Mediterranean Cruise, and All Taxes Included! FREE USD\$600 Shore Excursion Credit per cabin!

FREE Drinks!\*\* FREE Specialty Dining! FREE Wi-Fi! Limited Time Exclusive Offer! Package Price \$3690! Taxes Included!



Departure DateInsideOceanviewBalconyNovember 6, 2025\$3690\$3990\$5990

## Price includes Hotel, Cruise, and Port Taxes!



Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
November 6	Barcelona, Spain		
	Own arrangement to hotel		
November 7	Barcelona, Spain		
November 8	Barcelona, Spain	Embark	5:00pm
	Embark Oceania Nautica	1:00pm	
November 9	Toulon, France	9:00am	10:00pm
November 10	Nice (Villefranche), France	7:00am	4:00pm
November 11	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	7:00am	6:00pm
November 12	Naples/Pompeii, Italy	7:00am	5:00pm
November 13	Catania, Italy	9:00am	4:00pm
November 14	Argostoli (Cephalonia), Greece	10:00am	5:00pm
November 15	Chania (Crete), Greece	10:00am	10:00pm
November 16	Santorini, Greece	7:00am	7:00pm
November 17	Athens (Piraeus), Greece	6:00am	6:00pm
November 18	Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey	8:00am	4:00pm
November 19	Istanbul, Turkey	1:00pm	
November 20	Istanbul, Turkey	Disembark	
	Own arrangement to hotel	8:00am	
November 21	Istanbul, Turkey		
November 22	Istanbul, Turkey		
	The itinerary is subject to the cruise website. Limited availability. Package prices are per person based on double occupancy. (All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation)		

(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation)

\* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended. Please consult with your travel agent.\*